
Sunday, 21st Monday, 22nd Tuesday, 23rd Wednesday, 24th Thursday, 25th Friday, 26th Saturday, 27th Sunday, 28th Monday, 29th Tuesday, 30th Wednesday, 1st Thursday, 2nd Friday, 3rd
Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Day 4 Day 5 Day 6 Day 7 Day 8 Day 9 Day 10 Day 11 Day 12 Day 13

Excursion day Free day Campus day

10:00 Break

11:00 Break Break Break Break Break Break Break Break
Break

15:30 Break

16:30 Break Break Break Break Break Break Break
Posters up Free discussion GS presentation

Free time

Free time Free time Free time Free time Free time Free time Free time Free time

OSP25 PROGRAM

SIP industry days

8:00
10:00

8:00
9:00

7:00
8:00

Breakfast

Lecture: 
Doosti

Breakfast

10:30
12:30

9:00
11:00

Breakfast Breakfast

SEPTEMBER OCTOBER

13:30
15:30

16:00
18:00

Breakfast

Lecture: 
Doosti

Lecture: 
Doosti

Lunch

Lecture: 
Romero

Lecture: 
Romero

Breakfast

Lecture: 
Parigi

Lecture: 
Parigi

Lunch

Talk: 
Faba

Poster session

Free day

18:00
20:00

13:30
14:30

14:30
16:30

17:00
19:00

19:00
20:30

Lecture:
Van Meter

Poster session 
and networking 

dinner

Networking 
dinner

Lecture: 
Munro

Dinner

Lunch

Industry session

Arrival and 
check-in

Breakfast

Breakfast

Lecture: 
Ekert

Lecture: 
Munro

Talk: 
Nagayama

12:30
13:30

11:30
13:30

Breakfast

Lecture: 
Romero

Lecture: 
Romero

Lunch

Lecture: 
Ekert

Lecture: 
Ekert

Dinner

Lecture: 
Doosti

Lunch

Talk: 
Soeda

Dinner

Breakfast

Lecture: 
Munro

Lecture: 
Munro

Lunch

Lecture: 
Parigi

Lecture: 
Parigi

Dinner

Short Talk 2:
Goulao

Short Talk 3:
Lo Piparo

Departure
Talk: 

Payne-Dwyer

BreakfastBreakfast

Free time Free time

Cultural activity:
Japanese language

Excursion 
or 

free day

Free time Free time
Dinner

Lunch

OIST lab tour

Short Talk 1:
Sagona Stophel

Lecture: 
Borregaard

Lecture: 
Borregaard

Lunch

Lecture: 
Borregaard

Lecture: 
Borregaard

Lunch

Talk: 
Ikuta

DinnerDinnerDinner

Lecture: 
Ekert

Lecture:
Van Meter

Lunch
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