OSP25 PROGRAM

	OSP25 PROGRAM													
		SEPTEMBER										OCTOBER		
	Sunday, 21st	Monday, 22nd		Tuesday, 23rd	Wednesday, 24th	Thursday, 25th	Friday, 26th	Saturday, 27th	Sunday, 28th	Monday, 29th	Tuesday, 30th	Wednesday, 1st	Thursday, 2nd	Friday, 3rd
	Day 1	Day 2		Day 3	Day 4	Day 5	Day 6	Day 7	Day 8	Day 9	Day 10	Day 11	Day 12	Day 13
	SIP industry days						Excursion day	Free day				Campus day		
7:00 8:00		Breakfast												
8:00 10:00		Lecture: Ekert	8:00 9:00	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast
10:00		Break	9:00 11:00	Lecture: Ekert	Lecture: Doosti	Lecture: Romero	Lecture: Doosti			Lecture: Parigi	Lecture: Munro	Lecture: Borregaard	Lecture: Borregaard	Short Talk 1: Sagona Stophel Short Talk 2:
10:30		Lecture:	11:00	Break	Break	Break	Break			Break	Break	Break	Break	Goulao
12:30 12:30 13:30			11:30 13:30	Lecture: Munro	Lecture: Doosti	Lecture: Romero	Lecture: Doosti	Excursion		Lecture: Parigi	Lecture: Munro	Lecture: Borregaard	Lecture: Borregaard	Break Short Talk 3: Lo Piparo
13:30 15:30		Lecture: Van Meter	13:30 14:30	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	or free day	Free day	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
15:30 16:00	Arrival and check-in	Break	14:30 16:30	Talk: Nagayama	Lecture: Romero	Lecture: Ekert	Talk: Soeda			Talk: Faba	Lecture: Parigi	Talk: Ikuta	OIST lab tour Dinner Free time	Departure
18:00		Industry session	16:30	Break	Break	Break	Break			Break	Break	Break		
18:00 20:00		Free discussion Networking dinner	17:00 19:00	Lecture: Munro	Lecture: Romero	Lecture: Ekert	Cultural activity: Japanese language Free time			Poster session	Lecture: Parigi	GS presentation Talk: Payne-Dwyer		
20.00	dinner Free time		19:00 20:30	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Free time	Free time	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner		
				Free time	Free time	Free time	Free time			Free time	Free time	Free time		